THE TOP DAY

Friday March 28. 2014

Place: Green auditorium, Building 25, Ullevdl

Time:
09:00 -
09:10
09:10 -
09:20
09:20 -
09:30
09:30 -
09:40
09:40 -
09:50
09:50 -
10:00
10:00 -
10:15
10:15 -
10:35
10:35 -
11:00

11:00 -
11:20
11:20 -
11:40
11:40 -
12:00
12:00 -
12:50
12:50 -
13:15
13:15 -
13:30

13:30 -
13:50
13:50 -
14:15
14:15 -
14:35
14:35 -
14:55
14:55 -
15:10
15:10 -
15:30

Title:
Introduction

Update Clinical Psychosis Research Group
Update Biostatistics/Translational Group
Update Molgen Group

Update MRI Group, group leader: Ingrid Agartz
Update Neurocognitive Group

Indications of a dose-response relationship between
cannabis use and age at onset in bipolar disorder
Break

Neurocognitive decrements are present in intellectually
superior schizophrenia" - oral presentation Cognition
Satellite SIRS.

Probing white matter microstructure in psychotic
disorders using diffusion tensor imaging (DTI)

Are executive functions stable in first episode patients -
One year follow up study

Evolutionary aspects of Psychiatric disorders.

Lunch

The relevance of premorbid and prodromal phases in
psychotic disorders

Immune system and severe mental disorders - genes,
biomarkers and relation to clinical state or trait
characteristics

The MATRICS Consensus Cognitive Battery (MCCB):
Performance and functional correlates

Break

Functional brain connectivity in schizophrenia during
working memory
Metacognition in early psychosis and bipolar disorder.

Cannabis use in first treatment bipolar disorder

MicroRNAs enrichment in GWAS of complex human
phenotypes

Speaker:
Ole Andreassen

Ingrid Melle

Ole Andreassen
Srdjan Djurovic
Cecilie Hartberg
Kjetil Sundet

Trine V. Lagerberg

Anja Vaskinn

Siren Tgnnesen
Beathe Haatveit

Saurabh Srinivasan

Unni Bratlien

Ragni Mgrch

June Ullevoldszeter
Lystad

Christine L. Brandt
Tiril @stefjells
Levi Kvitland

Luiz Goulart




