THE TOP DAY

Fríday March 28. 2014 Place: Green auditorium, Building 25, Ullevål

m.	Tuce. Green auditorium, Butturing 25, due	
Time:	Title:	Speaker:
09:00 - 09:10	Introduction	Ole Andreassen
09:10 - 09:20	Update Clinical Psychosis Research Group	Ingrid Melle
09:20 - 09:30	Update Biostatistics/Translational Group	Ole Andreassen
09:30 -	Update Molgen Group	Srdjan Djurovic
09:40 09:40 -	Update MRI Group, group leader: Ingrid Agartz	Cecilie Hartberg
09:50 -	Update Neurocognitive Group	Kjetil Sundet
10:00 10:00 -	Indications of a dose-response relationship between	Trine V. Lagerberg
10:15 10:15 -	cannabis use and age at onset in bipolar disorder Break	
10:35 10:35 - 11:00	Neurocognitive decrements are present in intellectually superior schizophrenia" - oral presentation Cognition Satellite SIRS.	Anja Vaskinn
11:00 - 11:20	Probing white matter microstructure in psychotic disorders using diffusion tensor imaging (DTI)	Siren Tønnesen
11:20 - 11:40	Are executive functions stable in first episode patients - One year follow up study	Beathe Haatveit
11:40 - 12:00	Evolutionary aspects of Psychiatric disorders.	Saurabh Srinivasan
12:00 - 12:50	Lunch	
12:50 - 13:15	The relevance of premorbid and prodromal phases in psychotic disorders	Unni Bratlien
13:15 - 13:30	Immune system and severe mental disorders – genes, biomarkers and relation to clinical state or trait characteristics	Ragni Mørch
13:30 - 13:50	The MATRICS Consensus Cognitive Battery (MCCB): Performance and functional correlates	June Ullevoldsæter Lystad
13:50 - 14:15	Break	,
14:15 - 14:35	Functional brain connectivity in schizophrenia during working memory	Christine L. Brandt
14:35 - 14:55	Metacognition in early psychosis and bipolar disorder.	Tiril Østefjells
14:55 - 15:10	Cannabis use in first treatment bipolar disorder	Levi Kvitland
15:10 - 15:30	MicroRNAs enrichment in GWAS of complex human phenotypes	Luiz Goulart